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MIESZKANIE B2.3
No Nazwa Pow.
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17

ANEKS KUCH.
PRZEDPOKÓJ
POKÓJ
POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA
POKÓJ

10.87 m2

12.21 m2

12.95 m2

16.67 m2

6.27 m2

19.49 m2

78.46 m2

PIĘTRO II
SCHEMAT BUDYNKU MIESZKANIE B2.3

ul. Panewnicka Katowice

ZAŁĄCZNIK NR 2

BUDYNEK B

BUDYNEK A
EXLAND

przedsiębiorstwo handlowo-produkcyjne sp. z o. o.
ul. Harcerska 6, 40-738 Katowice 

RZUT MIESZKANIA
skala 1:100 PANEWNICKA 270A/8
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